TNOR-#389r860p4Pt is item (54) on diagram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi pnent . com

~,
e

- e

emmmmm—
-

3
&zorz

b4
"t
Tl

!

=
T
B

mmm————

48
~—

4

g

MU

46

47

49

49

Figure 112. Transmission Hoses, Fittings, and Solenoid (Sheet 3 of 4)

2-314

. com

is item(54) on diagram Available at ww. oshkoshequi pnent

part

Current



TM®:2328360-p4tt is item (54) on diagram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi pnent. com

Section Il. REPAIR PARTS LIST

@ @) ©) 4) ®) (6) (M| (8)
ILLUSTRATION DESCRIPTION QTY
() (b) NATIONAL INC
FIG|ITEM PBMR STOCK PART IN
10. | NO. CODE NUMBER CAGE NUMBER USABLE ON CODH UM[UNIT

GROUP 0721
TRANSMISSION HOSES, FITTINGS, AND
SOLENOID
112 52 |PAFZZ |5306-01-287-5714 | 52167 | WCO412PB BOLT, MACHINE EA 1
112 53 [PFOZZ |5305-01-400-3693 | 73342 | 29501433 BOLT, HEX HEAD 5/16-18 x 11/16 EA 1
112 54 |PBOZZ |2520-00-557-6619 | 73342 | 8627650 RETAINER, MODULATOR EA 1
112 55 MOOOO R - 45152 | 2012830-88 HOSE ASSEMBLY MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 1
FC350-16, CAGE 01276. APPROXIMATELY
APPROXIMATELY
112 56 |PAOZZ |4730-00-592-1014 | 01276 | 411-16S ADAPTER, STRAIGHT EA 2
112 57 MOOOO - 45152 | 2012840-108 HOSE ASSEMBLY MAKE FROM PART NUMBER EA 1

FC350-16. CAGE 01276. APPROXIMATELY
108 INCHES LONG.

112 58|PAOZZ |4730-00-592-1014 | 01276 | 411-16S ADAPTER, STRAIGHT EA 1
112 59|PAFZZ |5310-01-346-9445 | 45152 | 1600460 NUT, SELF-LOCKING 1/4-20 EA 2
112 60|PAFZZ |5340-01-081-3419 | 75272 | COV-3313 CLAMP, LOOP EA 2
112 61| PAFZZ | 5305-01-337-9120 | 45152 | 1754140 SCREW, CAP, FLANGED 1/4-20 X 1 EA 2
112 62|PAFZZ | 5305-00-115-9526 | 80204 | B1821BH038C075D SCREW, CAP, HEX 3/8-16 X 3/4 EA 2
112 63|PAFZZ | 5310-00-637-9541 | 96906 | MS35338-46 WASHER, LOCK 3/8 EA 2
112 64| PFFZZ | 5340-01-351-9452 | 45152 | 1629470 BRACKET EA 2

2-318 (2-319 blank) _ _
Current part is item (54) on diagram Avail able at www. oshkoshequi prment.com



